
DRAWING TITLE

ISSUE

SCALES

BCA / PCA CONSULTANT

PROJECT NO : 14010
DRAWING NO

ACOUSTIC ENGINEER DRAWN BY

CHECKED

TONKIN ZULAIKHA GREER ARCHITECTS

EMAIL  matilda@tzg.com.au

117 Reservoir Street

P: (02) 9215 4900

ARCHITECTPROJECT :

HYDRAULIC / FIRE ENGINEER
F: (02) 9215 4901

PHASE

FIRE SAFETY ENGINEER

ELEC / MECH / LIFT/SECURITY

TOWN PLANNER

ACCESSIBILITY

Elisa Moechtar
Phone: 9692 9322

QUANTITY SURVEYOR

STRUCTURAL/CIVIL/FACADEPOOL

SECTION 96
Phone: 9409 4406

Email: elisa@mgac.com.au

Damon Bissell
Phone: 9929 8000:
Email: damon@mda-aust.com.au

Chris Medland
Phone: 400 444 410
Email: cmedland@medlandmetropolis.com.au

Brian Clarke
Phone: 9437 4611
Email: brianc@wilkinsonmurray.com.au

Tony Heaslip
Phone: 9211 7777
Email: tony@bmplusg.com.au

Richard Green
Phone: 9439 7288
Email: Richard.Green@ttw.com.au

Grahame Barnes
Phone: 9299 1312
Email: grahame@warrensmith.com.au

James Dominguez
Phone: 9767 1000
Email: james.dominquez@exova.com

Kate Tudehope
Phone: 9956 6962
Email: KTudehope@jbaurban.com.au

Bob Collingridge
Phone: 0412418116
Email: rcollingridge@collingridge.net.au Email: hmckenzie@wenona.nsw.edu.au WEB  www.tzg.com.au

Morris Goding MDA Australia MEDLAND METROPOLIS WILKINSON MURRAY BM+G

TTW Warren Smith Exova JBACollingridge Associates

176 Walker Street, North Sydney
NSW, 2060

LANDSCAPE

KITCHEN

Glenn Dixon
Phone: 9332 3601
Email: glenn@360.net.au

Teresa Mack
Phone: 9550 0566
Email: -

360

THE MACK GROUP

A

CLIENT:

A-1001

NOTES:
Do not scale off drawings.  Use figured
dimensions only.  Report any discrepencies to
the architect.  These designs, plans,
specifications and the copyright therein are the
property of Tonkin Zulaikha Greer Architects Pty
Ltd, and must not be reproduced or copied
wholly or in part without written permission of
Tonkin Zulaikha Greer Architects Pty Ltd.

ABN: 46002722349
WENONA
PROJECT ARCHIMEDES
255-265 Miller Street, North Sydney NSW 2060

Plot date:30/04/2018 File: BIM Server: tzg-bim.tzg.com.au - BIM Server 20/14010 WENONA /WENONA_TAKE 1

SITE PLAN PT

ABN, AVDB, JH,
MW, SB, CW, TS

1:250 @A1

WENONA SCHOOL
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PARAPET RL 102.38

NEW SUBSTATION LOCATION
Fire proofing to adjacent window

to AUSGRID requirements
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EXISTING BRIDGE LOCATION

PROPOSED RELOCATED BOUNDARY

PROPOSED RELOCATED BOUNDARY

RL 96.400 TOW RL 89,860

DP 997232

DP 173234

DP 2798
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NO.267 MILLER STREET
REGENCY PARK APARTMENTS

NO.255 MILLER STREET
WENONA SCHOOL BUILDING

NO.176 WALKER STREET
WENONA SCHOOL BUILDING

NO.54 McLAREN STREET

DP 218407

WENONA GARDEN

NO.269 MILLER STREET
THE INDEPENDENT THEATRE

SP 48832

DP 835078

Lot 2 & PT. 3 DP 1064209

JUDITH DEY WING

MARK-UP OF SECTION 96 INCLUSIONS
Items requiring S96 approval highlighted below;

 1 Tree removal due to substation requirements and arborist
advice. Approved substation location is unable to move
due to latent conditions and Ausgrid Substation
requirements.
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